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2008 Steering Committee Members 
Abdellah Ahmidouch     North Carolina A&T Univ      admidouch@ncat.edu     (336) 285-2109 
Haiyan Gao  Duke University  gao@phy.duke.edu      (919) 660- 2622 
Hamlet Mkrtchyan Yerevan Phys.  Inst.      hamlet@jlab.org     (757) 269-7741 
Julie Roche  Ohio University  rochej@ohio.edu     (740) 593-1982 
 
 
2007 Steering Committee Members 
Samuel Danagoulian North Carolina A&M Univ danagous@ncat.edu       (336) 285-2111 
Haiyan Gao  Duke University           gao@phy.duke.edu       (919) 660-2622 
Garth Huber  University of Regina             hugerg@uregina.ca       (306) 585-4240 
Julie Roche  Ohio University            rochej@ohio.edu       (740) 593-1982 
 
 
2006 Steering Committee Members 
Osamu Hashimoto Tohoku University       hashimot@lambda.phys.tohoku.ac.jp 
           81 22 217 6452 
Roy Holt  Argonne National Laboratoryholt@anl.gov         (630) 252-4101 
Garth Huber  University of Regina    hugerg@uregina.ca        (306) 585-4240 
Allena Opper  George Washington Univ akopper@gwu.edu        (202) 994- 0723 
  
 
2005 Steering Committee Members 
Betsy Beise  University of Maryland           beise@physics.umd.edu   (301) 465- 6109 
Osamu Hashimoto Tohoku University  hashimot@lambda.phys.tohoku.ac.jp   
           81 22 217 6452 
Allena Opper  Ohio University            opper@ohio.edu  (740) 593-1982 
Wim Van Oers University of Manitoba vanoers@physics.umanitoba.ca  (204) 474-9863 
 
 
2004 Steering Committee Members 
Betsy Beise  University of Maryland beise@physics.umd.edu (301) 465-6109 
Donal Day  University of Virginia  dbd@virginia.edu  (434) 924-6566 
Wim Van Oers University of Manitoba vanoers@physics.umanitoba.ca   (204) 474 

9863 
Joerg Reinhold Florida International Univ reinhold@fiu.edu  (305) 348-6422 
 
 
2003 Initial Steering Committee Members 
John Arrington Argonne National Laboratory johna@anl.gov (530) 252-3619 
Donal Day  University of Virginia  dbd@virginia.edu (434) 924-6566 
Joerg Reinhold Florida International University reinhold@fiu.edu  (305) 348-6422 
Phil Roos  University of Maryland roos@physics.umd.edu   (301) 405-6103 


